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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 774 12/04/2019 1,751.71 (1,751.71)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 12 JE 651 12/04/2019 1,751.71 0.00
PAYS 12 4 2019
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 776 12/11/2019 13,066.04 (13,066.04)
PR 25 - PAYROLL #2512 11 2019 12 PR 193 12/11/2019 42,182.05 29,116.01
PR 25 - PAYROLL #2512 11 2019 12 PR 193 12/11/2019 42,182.05 (13,066.04)
TO CHECKING AB 12A - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 12A 12 JE 652 12/11/2019 13,066.04 0.00
12 11 2019
HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 435.95 (435.95)
12/13/2019
PARK BOND PAYMENTS - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 78,825.00 (79,260.95)
12/13/2019
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 435.95 (78,825.00)
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
TO CHECKING PARK BOND PAYMENTS - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 78,825.00 0.00
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 782 12/17/2019 6,789.67 (6,789.67)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 12 JE 658 12/17/2019 6,789.67 0.00
PAYS 12 17 2019
PR 26 - PAYROLL #26 12 26 2019 12 PR 194 12/26/2019 44,317.44 44,317.44
PR 26 - PAYROLL #26 12 26 2019 12 PR 194 12/26/2019 44,317.44 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 786 12/31/2019 56,800.94 (56,800.94)
TO CHECKING AB 12B - TO CHECKING AB 12B 12 31 12 JE 659 12/31/2019 56,800.94 0.00
2019
Hhkk Ending Balance - - - - 244,168.80 244,168.80 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 1,726,233.89
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 12 JE 651 12/04/2019 1,751.71 1,724,482.18
PAYS 12 4 2019
PR 25 - PAYROLL #2512 11 2019 12 PR 193 12/11/2019 42,182.05 1,682,300.13
TO CHECKING AB 12 A - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 12 JE 652 12/11/2019 13,066.04 1,669,234.09
12A 12 11 2019
BAN BOND ROAD - TO RECORD BAN CONVERSION TO 12 JE 655 12/13/2019 58,805.70 1,610,428.39
BOND ROAD PROJECT 12 19 NET ENTRIES RAY
WAGER
3820 DETAIL GR POSTING 12 GR 190 12/13/2019 95,370.63 1,705,799.02
MOVE TO RESERVES PER RESOLLUTION - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 33,500.00 1,672,299.02
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 435.95 1,671,863.07
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
TO CHECKING PARK BOND PAYMENTS - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 78,825.00 1,593,038.07
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
TO RECORD GAS CHARGES - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 1,469.04 1,591,569.03

12/13/2019
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A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
TO RESERVES PER RESOLUTION - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 10,000.00 1,581,569.03
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
TO RESERVES PER RESOLUTION - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 100,000.00 1,481,569.03
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
TO WORKERS COMP - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13/2019 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 400.00 1,481,969.03
TO WORKERS COMP - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13/2019 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 1,600.00 1,483,569.03
TO WORKERS COMP - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13/2019 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 32,000.00 1,515,569.03
TO WORKERS COMP - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13/2019 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 40,000.00 1,475,569.03
TOWN JUSTICES NOV COURT FUNDS - JOURNAL 12 JE 656 12/13/2019 5,752.50 1,481,321.53
ENTRIES 12/13 2019 REGULAR
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 12 JE 658 12/17/2019 6,789.67 1,474,531.86
PAYS 12 17 2019
PR 26 - PAYROLL #26 12 26 2019 12 PR 194 12/26/2019 44,317.44 1,430,214.42
3840 DETAIL GR POSTING 12 GR 191 12/31/2019 157,771.40 1,587,985.82
INTEREST - INTEREST 12/31/2019 12 JE 662 12/31/2019 323.17 1,588,308.99
TO CHECKING AB 12B - TO CHECKING AB 12B 12 31 12 JE 659 12/31/2019 56,800.94 1,531,508.05
2019
b Ending Balance - - - - 293,217.70 487,943.54 1.531.,508.05
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 219,706.80
COMMUNITY CENTER
CD INTEREST - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13 2019 12 JE 656 12/13/2019 215.00 219,921.80
REGULAR
TO WORKERS COMP - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13/2019 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 40,000.00 259,921.80
CORRECT POSTING ERROR - TO POST 12 JE 663 12/31/2019 40,000.00 219,921.80
CORRECTIONS 12 31 2019
INTEREST - INTEREST 12/31/2019 12 JE 662 12/31/2019 92.52 220,014.32
RECORD BACKBOARD PURCHASE - DECEMBER 2019 12 JE 661 12/31/2019 15,775.00 204,239.32
JE 12/31/2019
b Ending Balance - - - - 40,307.52 55,775.00 204,239.32
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 113,877.07
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
CD INTEREST - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13 2019 12 JE 656 12/13/2019 107.50 113,984.57
REGULAR
CORRECT POSTING ERROR - TO POST 12 JE 663 12/31/2019 40,000.00 153,984.57
CORRECTIONS 12 31 2019
INTEREST - INTEREST 12/31/2019 12 JE 662 12/31/2019 69.79 154,054.36
ol 40,177.29 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -
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A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
154,054.36
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 35,176.60
TECHNOLOGY Hl
CD INTEREST - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13 2019 12 JE 656 12/13/2019 53.75 35,230.35
REGULAR
PURCHASE SERVER FROM RESERVE - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 12,868.90 22,361.45
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
INTEREST - INTEREST 12/31/2019 12 JE 662 12/31/2019 10.15 22,371.60
o Ending Balance - - - - 63.90 12,868.90 22,371.60
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 44,370.38
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
CD INTEREST - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13 2019 12 JE 656 12/13/2019 53.75 44,424.13
REGULAR
TO RESERVES PER RESOLUTION - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 10,000.00 54,424.13
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
INTEREST - INTEREST 12/31/2019 12 JE 662 12/31/2019 24.66 54,448.79
. Ending Balance - - - - 10,078.41 0.00 54,448.79
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 88,534.16
BUILDINGS
CD INTEREST - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13 2019 12 JE 656 12/13/2019 53.75 88,587.91
REGULAR
TO RESERVES PER RESOLLUTION - JOURNAL 12 JE 654 12/13/2019 100,000.00 188,587.91
ENTRIES 12/13/2019
INTEREST - INTEREST 12/31/2019 12 JE 662 12/31/2019 85.49 188,673.40
ok Ending Balance - - - - 100,139.24 0.00 188,673.40
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,794.42
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
CD INTEREST - JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13 2019 12 JE 656 12/13/2019 53.75 25,848.17
REGULAR
INTEREST - INTEREST 12/31/2019 12 JE 662 12/31/2019 11.74 25,859.91
i Ending Balance - - - - 6549 0.00 25,859.91
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
ACCTS REC BKPT SCHOOL ASSESS LITIGATION 12 JE 665 12/31/2019 218.75 218.75
SHARE - ACCTS RECEIVABLE AND OTHER 2019
CLOSING ENTRIES
ACCTS REC MON COUNTY INTERPRETERS - ACCTS 12 JE 665 12/31/2019 65.00 283.75
RECEIVABLE AND OTHER 2019 CLOSING ENTRIES
ACCTS REC MON COUNTY INTERPRETERS - ACCTS 12 JE 665 12/31/2019 92.00 375.75

RECEIVABLE AND OTHER 2019 CLOSING ENTRIES




Date Prepared: 01/22/2020 09:08 AM
Report Date:  01/22/2020

TOWN OF SWEDEN

GLRO0105 1.0
Page 4 of 128

Account Table: General Ledger Report Prepared By: LEISAS
Alt. Sort Table: Fiscal Year: 2019 Period From: 12 To: 12 Trans. Date From: To:
Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
ACCTS REC OGDEN DOG CONTROL - ACCTS 12 JE 665 12/31/2019 1,276.00 1,651.75
RECEIVABLE AND OTHER 2019 CLOSING ENTRIES
OGDEN DOG CONTROL ACCRUED - LATE ACCRUAL 12 JE 667 12/31/2019 748.00 2,399.75
OGDEN DOG CONTROL 2019
. Ending Balance - - - - 2,399.75 0.00 2,399.75
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,469,033.00
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2644 12/31/2019 220.00 2,469,253.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2646 12/31/2019 10,000.00 2,479,253.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2649 12/31/2019 6,820.00 2,486,073.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2650 12/31/2019 33,500.00 2,519,573.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2651 12/31/2019 10,200.00 2,529,773.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2652 12/31/2019 9,000.00 2,538,773.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2653 12/31/2019 17,200.00 2,555,973.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2654 12/31/2019 6,660.00 2,562,633.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2655 12/31/2019 27,080.00 2,589,713.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2656 12/31/2019 11,920.00 2,601,633.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2657 12/31/2019 67,150.00 2,668,783.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2658 12/31/2019 5,470.00 2,674,253.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
ko Ending Balance - - - - 205,220.00 0.00 2.674.253.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 2,882,805.93
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - 12 AP 773 12/04/2019 1,751.71 2,884,557.64
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.1680.400, 12 AP 775 12/11/2019 13,066.04 2,897,623.68

A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.1670.400,
A.7140.400, A.7310.400, A.7140.400, A.1620.401,
A.1622.401, A.1220.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7310.400,
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Fund A
Type A
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset

EXPENDITURES

A.7620.401, A.7140.400, A.1010.400, A.7620.400,
A.1620.401, A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.7620.401,
A.5132.400, A.1670.400, A.1010.400, A.3510.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.5132.400, A.1110.400,
A.7110.400, A.1670.400, A.5010.400, A.3510.400,
A.1220.400, A.3510.400 -- PULL STATION HIGHWAY -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.100, A.1110.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.7110.100, A.9035.800,
A.7310.100, A.9030.800, A.1010.100, A.5010.100,
A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100 -- PR 25
- PAYROLL #25 12 11 2019

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9710.602, A.9710.702 -- BAN
BOND ROAD - TO RECORD BAN CONVERSION TO
BOND ROAD PROJECT 12 19 NET ENTRIES RAY
WAGER

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9710.604, A.3510.400,
A.1010.400, A.9901.900, A.9710.704, A.8810.400,
A.1220.400, A.9901.900 -- PARK BOND PRINCIPLE -
JOURNAL ENTRIES 12/13/2019

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1110.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400,
A.1620.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.8810.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400 -- PHONE BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.7310.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1110.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.9030.800, A.9035.800, A.5010.100,
A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100 -- PR 26
- PAYROLL #26 12 26 2019

POSTED FROM CHILD A.8090.400, A.7310.400,
A.1910.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.5132.400,
A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.1610.400, A.7020.400,
A.1622.401, A.7620.401, A.1410.400, A.1330.400,
A.1670.400, A.7020.400, A.1410.400, A.7620.401,
A.1670.400, A.1110.400, A.1310.400, A.1420.400,
A.7110.400, A.1110.400, A.1670.400, A.1670.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.7020.400, A.7620.401,
A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.8090.400, A.1355.400, A.7310.400,
A.8090.400, A.8090.400, A.8090.400, A.8090.400,
A.7310.400, A.7140.400, A.7620.401, A.5132.400,
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.1622.400, A.1622.400,
A.5132.400, A.7310.400, A.1220.400, A.8090.400,
A.1622.400, A.7620.400, A.7620.401, A.7020.400 -- ECON

12 PR

12 JE

12 JE

12 AP

12 PR

12 AP

193 12/11/2019

655 12/13/2019

654 12/13/2019

781 12/17/2019

194 12/26/2019

785 12/30/2019

42,182.05

58,805.70

127,098.89

6,789.67

44,317.44

46,542.84

2,939,805.73

2,998,611.43

3,125,710.32

3,132,499.99

3,176,817.43

3,223,360.27
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
BOARD - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.3510.100, A.1622.100, 12 JE 664 12/31/2019 13,982.68 3,237,342.95
A.7020.100, A.7020.100, A.9030.800, A.9035.800,
A.7110.100, A.5010.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100,
A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100,
A.1110.100, A.1620.401, A.7110.401, A.5132.400 --
ENCUM PR 1 BEAUMON - TO RECORD 2019
ENCUMBRANCES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9901.900 -- RECORD 12 JE 661 12/31/2019 15,775.00 3,253,117.95
BACKBOARD PURCHASE - DECEMBER 2019 JE
12/31/2019
b Ending Balance - - - - 370,312.02 0.00 3,253,117.95
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 258,000.00
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2572 12/31/2019 11,500.00 246,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2573 12/31/2019 11,500.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2574 12/31/2019 500.00 257,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2575 12/31/2019 500.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2576 12/31/2019 10,750.00 247,250.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2577 12/31/2019 10,750.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2578 12/31/2019 56,350.00 201,650.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2579 12/31/2019 56,350.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2580 12/31/2019 10,000.00 248,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2581 12/31/2019 10,000.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2582 12/31/2019 10,000.00 248,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2583 12/31/2019 10,000.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2612 12/31/2019 6.00 257,994.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2613 12/31/2019 1,000.00 256,994.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2614 12/31/2019 1,000.00 257,994.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2615 12/31/2019 1.00 257,993.00

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
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A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2616 12/31/2019 1.00 257,994.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2617 12/31/2019 1.00 257,993.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2618 12/31/2019 1.00 257,994.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2619 12/31/2019 1,100.00 256,894.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2620 12/31/2019 6.00 256,900.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2621 12/31/2019 1,100.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2622 12/31/2019 630.00 257,370.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2623 12/31/2019 630.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2624 12/31/2019 50.00 257,950.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2625 12/31/2019 50.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2626 12/31/2019 150.00 257,850.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2627 12/31/2019 150.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2628 12/31/2019 1,800.00 256,200.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2629 12/31/2019 1,800.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2630 12/31/2019 270.00 257,730.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2631 12/31/2019 270.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2632 12/31/2019 1,400.00 256,600.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2633 12/31/2019 1,400.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2634 12/31/2019 260.00 257,740.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2635 12/31/2019 260.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2636 12/31/2019 4,000.00 254,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2637 12/31/2019 4,000.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2638 12/31/2019 4,000.00 254,000.00

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2639 12/31/2019 4,000.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2640 12/31/2019 3,400.00 254,600.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2641 12/31/2019 3,400.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2642 12/31/2019 1,200.00 256,800.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 332 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2643 12/31/2019 1,200.00 258,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2644 12/31/2019 220.00 257,780.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2645 12/31/2019 220.00 258,000.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2646 12/31/2019 10,000.00 248,000.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2647 12/31/2019 10,000.00 258,000.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2648 12/31/2019 150,000.00 408,000.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2649 12/31/2019 6,820.00 401,180.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2650 12/31/2019 33,500.00 367,680.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2651 12/31/2019 10,200.00 357,480.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2652 12/31/2019 9,000.00 348,480.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2653 12/31/2019 17,200.00 331,280.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2654 12/31/2019 6,660.00 324,620.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2655 12/31/2019 27,080.00 297,540.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2656 12/31/2019 11,920.00 285,620.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2657 12/31/2019 67,150.00 218,470.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2658 12/31/2019 5,470.00 213,000.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 333 - 12/30/2019 12 CNTL 2659 12/31/2019 195,000.00 408,000.00
BUDGET MODS PER RESOLUTION
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 334 - MODS DUE TO 12 CNTL 2667 12/31/2019 15,500.00 423,500.00
ENCUMBERANCES PER RESOLUTION 12/10/2019

ok 489,088.00 323,588.00

Ending Balance - - - -

423,500.00
